
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toni Briggs - (469883) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:26.39 376 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:27.02 368 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:27.05 367  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:27.08 367 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:27.10 366 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

1:27.12 366 H 16/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 3

1:27.12 366  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:28.15 354 H 08/12/12 Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet Barnsley Armthorpe 3

1:28.89 345 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:28.89 345 F 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:29.26 340  05/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:29.28 340  18/06/11 Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Armthorpe 4

1:29.39 339  17/09/11 Hayleigh Dunne Memorial Gala Gainsborough Armthorpe 4

1:29.70 336  15/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough Armthorpe 3

1:30.39 328 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:31.66 314 H 05/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:34.65 285 H 30/01/10 28th Harrogate Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:38.26 255 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:38.97 250 H 25/07/09 City of Bradford Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:40.88 236 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:45.64 205 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:27.10 366 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

1:29.26 340  05/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4
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1:29.70 336  15/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough Armthorpe 3

1:28.15 354 H 08/12/12 Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet Barnsley Armthorpe 3

1:27.02 368 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:27.12 366  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:26.39 376 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:27.12 366 H 16/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 3

1:28.89 345 F 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:28.89 345 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:27.08 367 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:27.05 367  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:29.39 339  17/09/11 Hayleigh Dunne Memorial Gala Gainsborough Armthorpe 4

1:29.28 340  18/06/11 Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Armthorpe 4

1:31.66 314 H 05/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:30.39 328 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:34.65 285 H 30/01/10 28th Harrogate Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:38.97 250 H 25/07/09 City of Bradford Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:38.26 255 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:40.88 236 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:45.64 205 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3
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